'
paragon

Paragon Mortgages (No.14) PLC (“PM14”) Class A1 Mandatory Transfer Date (15" December
2016)

In accordance with Clause 5.2 of PM14’s Remarketing Agreement, on 27t April 2016, the

Royal Bank of Scotland PLC issued a notice to PM14 in respect of a Remarketing Termination
Event.

Subsequently, the Royal Bank of Scotland PLC (as the Class A1 Note Conditional Purchaser)
purchased the PM14 Class Al Notes (£423,694,418.60) in accordance with Clause 1.2 of
PM14’s Class Al Note Conditional Agreement on the Class A1 Mandatory Transfer Date (15%
December 2016).

finance for people

Paragon Finance PLC, 51 Homer Road, Solihull, West Midlands, B91 3QJ WwWWw.paragon-group.co.uk
Registered in England number 1917566 Registered office 51 Homer Road Solihull West Midlands B91 30J DX14031 SOLIHULL 2
Paragon Finance PLC is authorised and reguiated by the Financial Conduct Autharity

CRPE743 (03/2014)



